全国统一服务热线：4008-603-757
No. 689 Xicheng Road, Zeguo Town, Wenling City, Taizhou City, Zhejiang Province, China
Add:浙江省台州市温岭市泽国镇西城路689号
V
E
R
S
IO

       机械密封
mechanical seal
型号说明 Model Description
2：2极电机；4：4极电机
2: 2-pole motor; 4: 4-pole motor
C：铸铁HT200 C: cast iron HT200
S：304；L:316L；L1:316
A代表“雷客 ”
A stands for "LAIKO"
功率power(kW)
额定扬程rated head(m)
额定流量rated flow(m³/h)
D：单相电机 D: single-phase motor
三相电机略 three-phase motor(omitted)
污水污物潜水电泵submersible sewage pump
WQ  D  65  -  15  -  5.5  |  A  |  C  /  2
WQ  D  65  -  15  -  5.5  /  QG  |  A  |  C  /  2
2：2极电机；4：4极电机
2: 2-pole motor; 4: 4-pole motor
C：铸铁HT200 C: cast iron HT200
S：304；L:316L；L1:316
A代表“雷客 ”
A stands for "LAIKO"
QG：切割型 QG: cutting type
功率power(kW)
额定扬程rated head(m)
额定流量rated flow(m³/h)
D：单相电机 D: single-phase motor
三相电机略 three-phase motor(omitted)
污水污物潜水电泵submersible sewage pump
WQ  D  65  -  15  -  5.5  /  JY  |  A  |  C  /  2
2：2极电机；4：4极电机
2: 2-pole motor; 4: 4-pole motor
C：铸铁HT200 C: cast iron HT200
S：304；L:316L；L1:316
A代表“雷客 ”
A stands for "LAIKO"
JY：搅匀型 JY: stirring type
功率power(kW)
额定扬程rated head(m)
额定流量rated flow(m³/h)
D：单相电机 D: single-phase motor
三相电机略 three-phase motor(omitted)
污水污物潜水电泵submersible sewage pump
4、叶轮采用封闭式及开放式形状的双流道设计，因对称流道，
平衡性好，运行平稳，振动小，增加了产品的使用寿命。流道通
过能力强，实测效率高于国家标准，节能降耗。
4. The impeller adopts a double-flow passage design in both
closed and open shapes. Due to the symmetrical flow passages,
it has good balance, operates stably, generates less vibration,
and increases the service life of the product. The flow passages
have strong passing ability, and the measured efficiency is higher
than the national standard, which helps to save energy and
reduce consumption.
2、专门设计的潜水电机，IPX8防护，F级绝缘允许温升高，而潜
水冷却效果好，实际温升低，电机绝缘寿命长，可以保证电机
异常情况下能自动切断电源。
2. A specially designed submersible motor with IPX8 protection
and Level F insulation. It allows a high temperature rise, and due
to the good cooling effect when submerged in water, the actual
temperature rise is low, which extends the insulation life of the
motor. It can ensure that the power supply is automatically cut
off in case of motor abnormalities.
7.5kW及以下 11kW及以上(可选配)
≤7.5kW ≥11kW(optional)
0403
WQ 污水污物潜水电泵 WQ 污水污物潜水电泵
1、在水泵发生故障时，可以通过自动耦合装置的滑轨提升到介质外维修，方便操作。
2、自动耦合装置本身的自耦密封和自动涡合，可以使水泵和管道接口快速连接密封。

性能曲线 Performance Curves
产品型号
Model
额定流量
Rated flow[m³/h]
额定扬程
Rated head[m]
功率
Power[kW]
电压
Voltage[V]
口径
Diameter[mm]
转速
Rotational speed[r/min]
50WQD10-10-0.75 10 10 0.75 220 50 2850
50WQ10-10-0.75 10 10 0.75 380 50 2850
50WQD7-15-1.1 7 15 1.1 220 50 2850
50WQ7-15-1.1 7 15 1.1 380 50 2850
50WQD15-15-1.5(I) 15 15 1.5 220 50 2850
50WQ15-15-1.5(I) 15 15 1.5 380 50 2850
50WQD15-15-1.5 15 15 1.5 220 50 2850
50WQ15-15-1.5 15 15 1.5 380 50 2850
50WQD15-20-2.2 15 20 2.2 220 50 2850
50WQ15-20-2.2(I) 15 20 2.2 380 50 2850
50WQ15-20-2.2 15 20 2.2 380 50 2850
50WQ15-25-3 15 25 3 380 50 2850
50WQ15-32-4(I) 15 32 4 380 50 2900
50WQ15-32-4 15 32 4 380 50 2900
50WQ15-40-5.5 15 40 5.5 380 50 2900
50WQ20-40-7.5(I) 20 40 7.5 380 50 2900
50WQ20-55-11 20 55 11 380 50 2900
50WQ20-60-15 20 60 15 380 50 2900
65WQD15-6-0.75 15 6 0.75 220 65 2850
65WQ15-6-0.75 15 6 0.75 380 65 2850
65WQD20-6-1.1 20 6 1.1 220 65 2850
65WQ20-6-1.1 20 6 1.1 380 65 2850
65WQD25-7-1.5(I) 25 7 1.5 220 65 2850
65WQ25-7-1.5(I) 25 7 1.5 380 65 2850
65WQD25-7-1.5 25 7 1.5 220 65 2850
65WQ25-7-1.5 25 7 1.5 380 65 2850
65WQD25-15-2.2 25 15 2.2 220 65 2850
65WQ25-15-2.2(I) 25 15 2.2 380 65 2850
65WQ25-15-2.2 25 15 2.2 380 65 2850
65WQ25-20-3 25 20 3 380 65 2850
65WQ25-25-4(I) 25 25 4 380 65 2900
65WQ25-25-4 25 25 4 380 65 2900
65WQ30-25-5.5 30 25 5.5 380 65 2900
65WQ30-32-7.5(I) 30 32 7.5 380 65 2900
65WQ40-45-11 40 45 11 380 65 2900
65WQ40-50-15 40 50 15 380 65 2900
80WQD40-9-2.2 40 9 2.2 220 80 2850
80WQ40-9-2.2(I) 40 9 2.2 380 80 2850
80WQ40-9-2.2 40 9 2.2 380 80 2850
80WQ40-15-3 40 15 3 380 80 2850
80WQ40-18-4(I) 40 18 4 380 80 2900
80WQ40-18-4 40 18 4 380 80 2900
80WQ50-18-5.5 50 18 5.5 380 80 2900
80WQ45-22-7.5(I) 45 22 7.5 380 80 2900
80WQ70-30-11 70 30 11 380 80 2900
80WQ70-35
产品型号
Model
额定流量
Rated flow[m³/h]
额定扬程
Rated head[m]
功率
Power[kW]
电压
Voltage[V]
口径
Diameter[mm]
转速
Rotational speed[r/min]
-15 70 35 15 380 80 2900
100WQD50-7-2.2 50 7 2.2 220 100 2850
100WQ50-7-2.2 50 7 2.2 380 100 2850
100WQ50-10-3 50 10 3 380 100 2850
100WQ50-15-4(I) 50 15 4 380 100 2900
100WQ50-15-4 50 15 4 380 100 2900
100WQ80-10-5.5 80 10 5.5 380 100 2900
100WQ80-18-7.5(I) 80 18 7.5 380 100 2900
100WQ100-20-11 100 20 11 380 100 2900
100WQ100-25-15 100 25 15 380 100 2900
150WQ100-8-5.5 100 8 5.5 380 150 2900
150WQ100-10-7.5(I) 100 10 7.5 380 150 2900
150WQ150-15-11 150 15 11 380 150 2900
150WQ150-20-15 150 20 15 380 150 2900
200WQ220-8-11 220 8 11 380 200 2900
200WQ220-10-15 220 10 15 380 200 2900
100WQ100-20-11 100 20 11 380 100 1450
3635
WQ(D)-S 污水污物潜水电泵 WQ(D)-S 污水污物潜水电泵
性能曲线 Performance Curves 性能曲线 Performance Curves
100WQ100-25-15 100 25 15 380 100 1450
100WQ100-30-18.5 100 30 18.5 380 100 1450
100WQ100-35-22 100 35 22 380 100 1450
100WQ100-45-30 100 45 30 380 100 1450
100WQ100-50-37 100 50 37 380 100 1450
100WQ100-55-45 100 55 45 380 100 1450
100WQ100-65-55 100 65 55 380 100 1450
150WQ180-11-11 180 11 11 380 150 1450
150WQ180-15-15 180 15 15 380 150 1450
150WQ180-18-18.5 180 18 18.5 380 150 1450
150WQ200-20-22 200 20 22 380 150 1450
150WQ180-30-30 180 30 30 380 150 1450
150WQ200-30-37 200 30 37 380 150 1450
150WQ200-35-45 200 35 45 380 150 1450
150WQ180-50-55 180 50 55 380 150 1450
150WQ200-60-75 200 30 75 380 150 1450
150WQ200-65-90 200 65 90 380 150 1450
150WQ200-75-110 200 75 110 380 150 1450
150WQ200-80-132 200 80 132 380 150 1450
200WQ250-7-11 250 7 11 380 200 1450
200WQ250-11-15 250 11 15 380 200 1450
200WQ250-15-18.5 250 15 18.5 380 200 1450
200WQ300-16-22 300 16 22 380 200 1450
200WQ250-22
产品型号
Model
额定流量
Rated flow[m³/h]
额定扬程
Rated head[m]
功率
Power[kW]
电压
Voltage[V]
口径
Diameter[mm]
转速
Rotational speed[r/min]
-30 250 22 30 380 200 1450
200WQ350-25-37 350 25 37 380 200 1450
200WQ400-25-45 400 25 45 380 200 1450
200WQ300-40-55 300 40 55 380 200 1450
200WQ400-30-55 400 30 55 380 200 1450
200WQ300-45-75 300 45 75 380 200 1450
200WQ300-55-90 300 55 90 380 1450 1450
200WQ400-55-110 400 55 110 380 200 1450
200WQ400-60-132 400 60 132 280 200 1450
250WQ500-7-18.5 500 7 18.5 380 250 1450
250WQ500-9-22 500 9 22 380 250 1450
250WQ600-9-30 600 9 30 380 250 1450
250WQ600-12-37 600 12 37 380 250 1450
250WQ600-15-45 600 15 45 380 250 1450
250WQ600-20-55 600 20 55 380 250 1450
250WQ600-25-75 600 25 75 380 250 1450
250WQ600-30-90 600 30 90 380 250 1450
250WQ600-40-110 600 40 110 380 250 1450
250WQ600-50-132 600 50 132 380 250 1450
250WQ600-60-160 600 60 160 380 250 1450
250WQ600-70-185 600 70 185 380 250 1450
250WQ750-75-200 750 75 200 380 250 1450
300WQ800-7-30 800 7 30 380 300 1450
300WQ800-9-37 800 9 37 380 300 1450
300WQ800-12-45 800 12 45 380 300 1450
300WQ800-15-55 800 15 55 380 300 1450
300WQ800-20-75 800 20 75 380 300 1450
300WQ800-25-90 800 25 90 380 300 1450
300WQ800-30-110 800 30 110 380 300 1450
300WQ800-35-132 800 35 132 380 300 1450
300WQ800-40-160 800 40 160 380 300 1450
300WQ900-40-185 900 40 185 380 300 1450
300WQ1000-45-200 1000 45 200 380 300 1450
300WQ1200-45-250 1200 45 250 380 300 1450
350WQ1000-6-37 1000 6 37 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-8-45 1000 8 45 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-10-55 1000 10 55 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-15-75 1000 15 75 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-18-90 1000 18 90 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-22-110 1000 22 110 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-28
产品型号
Model
额定流量
Rated flow[m³/h]
额定扬程
Rated head[m]
功率
Power[kW]
电压
Voltage[V]
口径
Diameter[mm]
转速
Rotational speed[r/min]
-132 1000 28 132 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-35-160 1000 35 160 380 350 1450
350WQ1100-38-185 1100 38 185 380 350 1450
350WQ1300-35-200 1300 35 200 380 350 1450
350WQ1500-36-250 1500 36 250 380 350 1450
400WQ1300-13-75 1300 13 75 380 400 1450
400WQ1300-16-90 1300 16 90 380 400 1450
400WQ1500-17-110 1500 17 110 380 400 1450
400WQ1700-16-132 1700 16 132 180 400 1450
400WQ1600-20-160 1600 20 160 380 400 1450
400WQ1600-25-185 1600 25 185 380 400 1450
400WQ1600-27-200 1600 27 200 380 400 1450
400WQ1600-30-250 1600 30 250 380 400 1450
500WQ2000-16-160 2000 16 160 380 500 1450
500WQ2200-15-185 2200 15 185 380 500 1450
500WQ2500-15-200 2500 15 200 380 500 1450
500WQ2800-15-250 2800 15 250 380 500 1450
售中 4全服务
售后 3121服务
售前 520服务
致力为客户提供高效、专业的优质体验。从收到客户咨询，5分钟内迅速响应(与客户建立沟通，了解需求)，凭借团队